Ordering Information
PART No. DESCRIPTION
PAN630SK/PAN630FK Colour video intercom Kit C/W Monitor, Power Supply & Door Camera (Surface or Flush Mount)
PAN620SK/PAN620FK B&W video intercom Kit C/W Monitor, Power Supply & Door Camera (Surface or Flush Mount)
PAN620M B&W Monitor
PAN630M Colour Monitor
PAN630SC/PAN630FC Colour 1 Push Button Camera (Surface or Flush Mount)
PAN620SC/PAN620FC B&W 1 Push Button Camera (Surface or Flush Mount)
PAN632SC/PAN632FC Colour 2 Push Button Camera (Surface or Flush Mount)
PAN622SC/PAN622FC B&W 2 Push Button Camera (Surface or Flush Mount)
PAN633SC/PAN633FC Colour 3 Push Button Camera (Surface or Flush Mount)
PAN623SC/PAN623FC B&W 3 Push Button Camera (Surface or Flush Mount)
PAN620HS Audio Only Handset
PAN800LS/PAN800LR Electric Door Latch (Surface or Recess Mount)
 PAN620V B&W Video Memory Unit (64 image cuts)
 PAN630V Colour Video Memory Unit (60 image cuts)
 PAN600FY Colour  Screen Surround (Yellow)
 PAN600FB Colour  Screen Surround (Blue)
 PAN600FG Colour  Screen Surround (Green)
Accessories Dimensions
Audio Only
Handset
Does not require